
Pos 

ASR 

1 

CF 

1 

2 

CSP 

1 

FE 

1 

2 

3 

FM 

1 

2 

FP 

1 

FST 

1 

FV 

1 

2 

GT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

GT3 

1 

ITA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

07 

9 

19 

18 

39 

06 

58 

31 

0 

06 

7 

90 

44 

49 

63 

53 

31 

36 

67 

40 

12 

111 

Class 

ASR 

CF 

CF 

CSP 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FM 

FM 

FP 

FST 

FV 

FV 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Graham Earley 

Graham Earley 

Anthony Ewing 

Todd Vanacore 

Chris LoCurto 

Salvadore Webber 

Ty Young 

Jeff Petermann 

Robert Garrison 

Garry Sharp 

Mark Rothermel 

Paul Tatum 

Barry Bell 

Tony Cook 

James Matheson 

Michael Attaway 

Jack Smith 

Lee Graser 

Clayton Pannell 

Justin Barbry 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Member_ID 

171 

476982 

476982 

440591 

437801 

414129 

462174 

408909 

507504 

246069 

377974 

122828 

464454 

500964 

472574 

375034 

405040 

148965 

31393 

350569 

384150 

465845 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.298 

1:45.502 

1:45.787 

1:53.265 

1:32.245 

1:32.918 

1:40.363 

1:34.991 

1:47.297 

1:41.959 

1:48.130 

1:53.289 

1:57.432 

1:40.192 

1:43.879 

1:56.301 

1:58.975 

1:48.472 

1:48.696 

1:48.900 

1:50.858 

Diff 

2.786 

18.990 

19.275 

26.753 

5.733 

6.406 

13.851 

8.479 

20.785 

15.447 

21.618 

26.777 

30.920 

13.680 

17.367 

29.789 

32.463 

21.960 

22.184 

22.388 

24.346 

Hometown[CityST] 

Highland Beach FL 

Murfreesboro TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Huntsville AL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Franklin TN 

Spring Branch TX 

Atlanta GA 

Sugar Hill GA 

Knoxville TN 

Dahlonega GA 

Arab, AL 

Huntsville AL 

Edmond OK 

Hoover AL 

Roswell GA 

Jefferson GA 

Smyrna GA 

Andersonville TN 

Huntsville AL 

Thomasville NC 

Fort Myers FL 

Region 

FLA 

TVR 

CFR 

TEN 

LnSt 

Atl 

ETR 

Atl 

TVR 

TVR 

OKLA 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

ETR 

TVR 

NCR 

CFR 

Make-Model 

2006 Swift 16 

1971 Lotus 61 

1971 Lotus 61 

1999 Mazda Miata 

enterprise formula enterprise 

2004 Mazda Formula Enterpr 

2010 SCCA Enterprises Formula Enterprise 

2001 Mazda Formula Mazda 

1987 Star Mazda FM 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Campbell Citation 

1982 Caracal C 

1989 Tsunami Formula Vee 

2008 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

2014 Chevrolet TA2 Camaro 

2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2003 Chevrolet malibu 

1999 Mazda RX-7 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Protege 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Phoenix Wrappers 

Earley Motorsports 

Earley Motorsports 

STOR IT SELF STORAGE 

Hendrickson Motorsports 

Ty J Young Inc. INVESTMENTS WITH TRACTION 

Mountain Pit Stop 

Sports Car Parts LTD 

Lone Wolf Racing 

Anesthesia Services 

ATCO Demolition and Grading Services, Inc. 

Race Engineering 

RSR, Regency Ins Agency 
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Pos 

5 

ITS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

P1 

1 

2 

P2 

1 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

SMSE 

1 

2 

3 

SPO 

1 

SRF 

No. 

87 

57 

14 

68 

54 

63 

94 

48 

61 

15 

13 

62 

02 

22 

11 

09 

17 

25 

19 

9 

16 

121 

199 

72 

92 

85 

191 

77 

75 

171 

Class 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

P1 

P1 

P2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SPO 

PIC 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Name 

Kris Possien 

Chuck Hines 

Willie Phee 

Ron Munnerlyn 

David Plott 

Jim Downing 

Darryl Shoff 

Craig Farr 

Stanley (Skip) Brock 

John Somner 

Topher Everett 

Junior Brock 

Nick Iarossi 

Ben Rooke 

Jason Finch 

Steve Tynor 

Jake Warner 

Mickey Moran 

John Lettieri 

Delanie Calhoun 

Michael Rossini 

Kevin Farrell 

Christian Blevins 

Michael Moore 

Matthew Payne 

Larry Nichols 

Colin Stoddard 

Kevin Beaver 

Evan Fetterman 

Heikki Rinta-Koski 

Member_ID 

504699 

362977 

749 

349334 

289721 

4334 

261435 

315864 

378893 

465598 

384549 

404150 

472879 

423587 

480021 

242200_0 

451647 

477586 

403607 

450647 

345785 

494908 

513416 

477980 

510840 

164231 

289068 

449163 

503571 

334232 

Overall BestTm 

2:00.068 

1:45.921 

1:47.776 

1:48.498 

1:48.917 

1:26.512 

1:26.806 

1:31.554 

1:47.620 

1:48.284 

1:48.606 

1:48.644 

1:48.863 

1:49.633 

1:49.714 

1:50.466 

1:50.514 

1:51.001 

1:51.257 

1:51.539 

1:51.540 

1:52.074 

1:52.553 

1:55.763 

1:56.344 

2:02.599 

1:49.902 

1:50.489 

2:01.542 

1:42.031 

Diff 

33.556 

19.409 

21.264 

21.986 

22.405 

0.294 

5.042 

21.108 

21.772 

22.094 

22.132 

22.351 

23.121 

23.202 

23.954 

24.002 

24.489 

24.745 

25.027 

25.028 

25.562 

26.041 

29.251 

29.832 

36.087 

23.390 

23.977 

35.030 

15.519 

Hometown[CityST] 

Chelsea AL 

Cameron NC 

Cumming GA 

Mount Juliet TN 

Atlanta GA 

Reading PA 

Sanibel FL 

Birmingham AL 

Lafayette LA 

Bogart GA 

Birmingham AL 

Tallahassee FL 

Franklin TN 

Oxford MS 

Atlanta GA 

Delray Beach FL 

Charleston SC 

Williston VT 

Indian Springs AL 

Belews Creek NC 

Tampa FL 

Douglasville GA 

Ellerslie GA 

Nashville TN 

Warrior AL 

Jacksonville FL 

Acworth GA 

North Palm Beach FL 

Suwanee GA 

Region 

ALA 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

PHL 

ALA 

CnLa 

Atl 

ALA 

CFR 

TEN 

MIDS 

Atl 

FLA 

SCR 

CFR 

ALA 

WDC 

CFR 

Atl 

Atl 

TEN 

ALA 

Bucc 

FLA 

Atl 

Make-Model 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda Miata 

2004 Acura TSX 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

2010 Peach Mazda Day-02 

2008 Elan DP02 

2006 Stohr WF1 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec-Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

2005 Locost Seven 

Sponsor 

Auto Business Inc./Slim Chance 

G-LOC Brakes, wrpmotorsports.com, opm autosports 

Sponsors? What sponsors? 

Downing Atlanta Inc 

RAACE 

Farrout Racing 

OPM Autosports, Nelson Engines 

RapidMEQ.com, Stan's Auto Center 

Blood Racing Atlanta Speedwerks 

OPM AutoSports 

BSI RACING 

Atlanta Speedwerks 

Racing Analytics 

RSR 

Belmont Motoring 

RSR 

Calhoun Performance Racing 

Pillowtalkgift.com 

OPM Autosports 

Sports and Imports, Columbus, GA. 

LAVA Cable 

Principle Logic IT Security Consulting, OPM 

www.MountainPitstop.com 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SRF3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

SSP 

1 

STL 

1 

STU 

1 

2 

SU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

T2 

No. 

81 

28 

9 

80 

5 

71 

23 

40 

76 

08 

92 

17 

41 

68 

3 

16 

77 

14 

165 

11 

104 

180 

54 

91 

51 

9 

43 

192 

19 

8 

77 

47 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SSP 

STL 

STU 

STU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Name 

Todd Fox 

Kurt Breitinger 

Jim Robinson 

Gary Wallace 

Cliff White 

Tray Ayres 

Colin Clark 

John Intile 

Dana Webster 

Whitney Strickland 

Chuck Newman 

E Bradford Clark 

Matthew Horst 

Mike Littrell 

Lee Romine 

David Brown 

Charles Pigeon 

Paul Miranda 

Joe Frederick 

Allen Massey 

Ashley B Oaks 

John Jernigan Sr. 

Michael Brandt 

Chris Newman 

Michael Garoust 

Danny Steyn 

Tom Lyttle 

Mark Stoddard 

David Branch 

Andy  Tow 

Robert Russom 

Richard Burgess 

Member_ID 

308740 

251131 

524202 

473823 

290226 

256983 

483820 

481112 

321772 

455001 

474886 

483821 

511090 

485984 

206988_1 

439496 

451228 

348148 

463647 

448541 

504776 

498707 

500028 

474913 

381864 

376487 

131972 

494105 

324472 

337158    

273369 

464437 

Overall BestTm 

1:45.379 

1:45.554 

1:50.513 

1:55.743 

1:38.313 

1:38.633 

1:39.348 

1:39.650 

1:40.034 

1:40.038 

1:40.682 

1:40.949 

1:41.273 

1:41.748 

1:42.090 

1:42.242 

1:42.655 

1:42.968 

1:43.177 

1:43.212 

1:43.297 

1:44.072 

1:44.300 

1:44.788 

1:47.340 

1:39.976 

1:45.867 

1:49.448 

1:39.213 

1:43.103 

1:44.787 

1:45.378 

Diff 

18.867 

19.042 

24.001 

29.231 

11.801 

12.121 

12.836 

13.138 

13.522 

13.526 

14.170 

14.437 

14.761 

15.236 

15.578 

15.730 

16.143 

16.456 

16.665 

16.700 

16.785 

17.560 

17.788 

18.276 

20.828 

13.464 

19.355 

22.936 

12.701 

16.591 

18.275 

18.866 

Hometown[CityST] 

Memphis TN 

Martinez GA 

Seabrook TX 

Spring Hill TN 

Huntsville AL 

Gainesville GA 

Spring TX 

Cumming GA 

Dawsonville GA 

League City TX 

Lagrange GA 

Spring TX 

Alpharetta GA 

Cypress TX 

Natchitoches LA 

Roswell GA 

Abilene TX 

Austin TX 

Bryan TX 

Nags Head NC 

Mansfield TX 

Oak Ridge TN 

Chapel Hill NC 

Lagrange GA 

Melbourne FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Decatur GA 

Owasso OK 

Moody AL 

Alabaster, AL 

Birmingham AL 

High Point NC 

Region 

MIDS 

Bucc 

Hous 

TEN 

TVR 

Atl 

Hous 

Atl 

Atl 

Hous 

Atl 

Hous 

Atl 

CnLa 

LnSt 

LnSt 

LnSt 

NCR 

LnSt 

ETR 

NCR 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

Wire 

AL 

ALA 

CCR 

Make-Model 

2000 Spec Racer SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SFR 

SRF Spec Racer Ford 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2014 Ford SRF3 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SRF Gen 3 

2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1987 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2012 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2004 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2009 Ford SRF3 

1985 Ford Spec Racer 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2007 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

spec racer Ford gen3 1985 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1994 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Caterham R300 

2007 Mazda MX-5 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

SalvageWon Eliminator v3 

Eliminator 

1990 SALVAGEWON.COM - ELIMINATOR 

2013 Mini Cooper s 

Sponsor 

Wayward Son Motorsports 

Farrar Racing 

The Cottages/Valvoline/DN Motorsports 

Ayers Racing 

Speed of Light Racing 

Intile Painting & Drywall 

SRFWheelBearings.com 

Calculated Controls 

Comprent/ Chattahoochee Motorsports/ CT&KK Properties, LLC 

Speed of Light Racing 

JAM2 Racing / Comprent Motor Sports 

Leading Edge Collectibles 

Spec Racer Sports 

Fersa SRF Wheel Bearings 

tige boats 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Sunny Vale Farm 

Karl Burke Racing 

The Pawn Shop Pub 

none 

Karl Burke Racing 

CT&KK Properties, LLC/ Chattahoochee Motorsports 

ADEPT STUDIOS / NELSON ENGINES / OPM  AUTOSPORTS / G-LOC BRAKES / MAZDA MOTORSPORTS / HOOSIER TIRES 

Cedar Creek Wombat Rescue 

LAVA CABLE, LLC 

SalvageWon.com 

ROBERTRUSSOM.COM, SALVAGEWON.COM, DEFINEDUSA.COM 

B Springhill Farm, Flow Mini 
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Pos 

1 

T3 

1 

No. 

41 

94 

Class 

T2 

T3 

PIC 

1 

1 

Name 

Garry Crook 

Assen Rachev 

Member_ID 

506561 

499416 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.632 

1:46.852 

Diff 

26.120 

20.340 

Hometown[CityST] 

Pensacola FL 

Atlanta GA 

Region 

GuCo 

NNJ 

Make-Model 

2014 Ford Mustang GT 

2016 Mazda Global MX-5 

Sponsor 

Vision Construction Ent., LLC 

Atlanta Speedwerks 
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